Specifications Key features
Order Information
CURRIE TECHNOLOGIES® | 3850A Royal Avenue, Simi Valley, CA 93063 | 1-800-377-4532 | currietech.com | haibikeusa.com
• 29-inch wheels are more stable and sure-footed, perfect for
old pros and people new to mountain biking alike.
• The hydraulic brakes have enough stopping power to han-
dle hard and fast riding. The 1x10 drivetrain is efficient and
easy to maintain. 29 inch wheels roll easily over rough ground.

RIMS DT Swiss 466d Disc, double wall
SPOKES DT Swiss Industry 2.0mm
TIRES Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance, foldable, 29x2.25”
COMPONENTS
BRAKES Tektro Gemini, hydraulic disc, 180mm rotors
BRAKE LEVER Tektro Gemini hydraulic with reach adjust
HANDLEBAR Xduro Lowriser Alu
STEM Xduro Alu, A-Head
GRIPS XLC Sport with locking rings
SADDLE Xduro Light MTB
SEATPOST Xduro aluminum
GENERAL
COLORS Gray / Black Matte & Gray / White Matte
SIZING 40, 45, 50, 55cm
SKU# SIZE / COLOR
HB-RX-40-BK 40cm / Gray/Black Matte
HB-RX-45-BK 45cm / Gray/Black Matte
HB-RX-50-BK 50cm / Gray/Black Matte
HB-RX-55-BK 55cm / Gray/Black Matte
HB-RX-40-WH 40cm / Gray/White Matte
HB-RX-45-WH 45cm / Gray/White Matte
HB-RX-50-WH 50cm / Gray/White Matte
HB-RX-55-WH 55cm / Gray/White Matte
Highlights Industry-leading Bosch drive system.            Highly-engineered hardtail frameset.            DT Swiss/XLC 29” wheelset.
RRP $4,000
Xduro RX 29”
Xduro RX 29”